Category 6A Shielded IP67
Connectivity Solution
The Molex Category 6A IP67 connectivity solution is designed to support 10Gb/s data
transmission in work areas subject to heat, fluids, dust and humidity.
The need for a Category 6A connectivity solution designed for areas outside the normal office environment is growing.  Data transmission is now ubiquitous in
laboratories, food processing plants, restaurant kitchens and sport/leisure point of sale venues.  Many healthcare, manufacturing and trade processes generate heat,
dust, humidity and fluids that represent a significant threat to a standard work-area data connection.
Molex Category 6A shielded IP67 work area RJ45 Jack and Patch Cord connectivity solution quickly and easily protect the vital but vulnerable network connection

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Ordering Information
Order No. SAP No. Description
KSJ-00092 183010127 Jack C6A Shielded IP67 568A/B
PCD-07121-BK 183162207 Patch Cord C6A Shielded IP67-RJ45 1m Black
PCD-07129-BK 183162325 Patch Cord C6A Shielded IP67-RJ45 1.5m Black
PCD-07122-BK 183162208 Patch Cord C6A Shielded IP67-RJ45 2m Black
PCD-07123-BK 183162209 Patch Cord C6A Shielded IP67-RJ45 3m Black
PCD-07124-BK 183162210 Patch Cord C6A Shielded IP67-RJ45 5m Black
PCD-07125-BK 183162211 Patch Cord C6A Shielded IP67-IP67 1m Black
PCD-07130-BK 183162326 Patch Cord C6A Shielded IP67-IP67 1.5m Black
PCD-07126-BK 183162212 Patch Cord C6A Shielded IP67-IP67 2m Black
PCD-07127-BK 183162213 Patch Cord C6A Shielded IP67-IP67 3m Black
PCD-07128-BK 183162214 Patch Cord C6A Shielded IP67-IP67 5m Black
SBX-00016 181320013 BACKBOX 1P IP67 Stainless Steel Plate 128 x 128mm White
SBX-00017 181320014 BACKBOX 2P IP67 Stainless Steel Plate 128 x 128mm White
SBX-00018 181320015 BACKBOX 4P IP67 Stainless Steel Plate 128 x 128mm White
Specifications